
Individual

Course La
dy Company First Last Score

Yellow Victory Concrete Travis Weems 96
Red Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 95
Red Builders First Source Bryan Bracht 95
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM #1 Brian Sebesta 94
Red Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #1 Justin Mcgary 93

Yellow D.R. Horton Team #1 Tony Ippolito 92
Red Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 92
Red Boise Cascade BMD Bill Tilghman 92
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #2 Mike Oliver 92

Yellow Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. Robert Oestreich 91
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Travis Stein 91

Red Goodwin & Company Ghost 91
Red Goodwin & Company Jordan Dedear 91

Yellow Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 90
Red Builders FirstSource Christian Finke 90
Red Knight Office Solutions Craig Bourquin 90
Red Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #1 MJ Classen 89
Red Monticello Custom Homes Cameron Henk 89

Yellow Kidd Roofing Team #1 Mike Schott 88
Red Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #1 Jody Johnson 88
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM #2 Allan Jonas 88
Red Monticello Custom Homes Team #2 Wayne Moravits 88

Yellow Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. Steve Messina 87
Red Speedway Erection Tom Quintero 87
Red Speedway Erection Edward Pape 87
Red Johnson Controls/DSC/Qolsys/Security Products Gary Cotton 87
Red Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #2 Jeff Schnieder 87
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM #2 Ethan Lewis 87
Red L Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #2 Shannon Young 87
Red TexStar Concrete Grady Stieren 87

Yellow Allpoints Surveying/ CastleRock Communities Tim Pruski 86
Yellow De La Garza Construction Team #1 Vicente Garcia 86
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Matthew Zepeda 86

Red Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Justin Blaschke 86
Red L Tex San Site Services April Gutchess 86



Individual
Red Goodwin & Company Derek Taylor 86

Yellow 84 Lumber Steve Carter 85
Yellow 84 Lumber John Cortez 85
Yellow The Schrader Group Team #1 Dayton Schrader 85
Yellow J3 Dirt Works Team #1 Adam Fewell 85
Yellow J3 Dirt Works Team #2 Jared Maddox 85

Red Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #2 Ernest Ortiz 85
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM #1 Ghost 85
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #1 Isaac Rodriguez 85
Red Monticello Custom Homes Walton Daves 85
Red PulteGroup - Pulte Homes/Centex/Del Webb Aaron Fuller 85

Yellow Parrish & Company Inc David Walton 84
Yellow The Schrader Group, Dayton Schrader Jessie 84
Yellow D.R. Horton Brad Urbanczyk 84
Yellow De La Garza Construction Team #1 Carlos De La Garza 84
Yellow Kinetico S.A. Eric Klesel 84

Red Monticello Custom Homes Kenneth Feland 84
Yellow KC Custom Homes Ryan Castro 83
Yellow KC Custom Homes Craig Pruski 83
Yellow De La Garza Construction Team #2 Rene Martinez 83
Yellow De La Garza Construction Team #2 David Gonzales 83

Red Builders FirstSource TEAM #3 Paul DeYoung 83
Red Pape Dawson Adam Atry 83
Red PulteGroup - Pulte Homes/Centex/Del Webb Mason Quais 83
Red Knight Office Solutions Randy Rushing 83

Yellow 84 Lumber Jared Ainsley 82
Yellow The Schrader Group Team #2 Raul Jimenez 82
Yellow BFS John Frias 82
Yellow Allpoints Surveying Team #2 Jesse Garton 82
Yellow J3 Dirt Works Team #2 Jonathan Martinez 82
Yellow D.R. Horton Dustin Gerloff 82

Red Johnson Controls/DSC/Qolsys/Security Products Mike Rempe 82
Red King Fish Development, LLC Shad Schmid 82
Red King Fish Development, LLC Nick Handel 82
Red Sitterle Homes Team #1 Frank Sitterle 82
Red PulteGroup - Pulte Homes/Centex/Del Webb Brady Labus 82



Individual
Red TexStar Concrete Ross Johnson 82

Yellow Lighting, Inc. Team #1 Gabriel Trinidad 81
Yellow MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Andrew Torres 81
Yellow De La Garza Construction Team #1 Eduardo DeLaGarza 81

Red Reece #1 Billy 81
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM #1 Russell Grant 81
Red Monticello Custom Homes Scott Stevens 81

Yellow Copperweld Trevor Fuller 80
Yellow The Schrader Group, Dayton Schrader Arthur 80
Yellow Allpoints Surveying Team #1 Nick Portie 80
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Steven Hix 80

Red Factory Builders Store Eric Bernal 80
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM #2 Alonso Sanchez 80
Red PulteGroup - Pulte Homes/Centex/Del Webb Joshua Rhodes 80

Yellow Copperweld Sam Ray 79
Yellow IES Residential Inc. Jordan Lyman 79
Yellow Dwyer Restoration Dan Dwyer 79
Yellow James Hardie Building Products Bryan Arnold 79
Yellow Louisiana Pacific Eric Barnett 79
Yellow Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. Jace Woodstock 79
Yellow MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Valor Hart 79
Yellow Pella South Texas, LLC Prio Ball 79
Yellow Burdick Custom Homes Jordan Herber 79
Yellow James Hardie Building Products Eric Tyvou 78
Yellow Kidd Roofing Team #1 Jason Davis 78
Yellow J3 Dirt Works Team #2 Curtis Melle 78
Yellow Century Communities Roel Tovar 78
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Chanze Wigeley 78
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Hunter Glazener 78

Red Ranger Concrete Contractors LLC TEAM #1 Heath Henderson 78
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM 4 Juan Villarreal 78
Red TexStar Concrete Thomas Luna 78

Yellow KC Custom Homes Cameron Bisig 77
Yellow James Hardie Building Products Brandon Hernandez 77
Yellow The Schrader Group, Dayton Schrader Gilburt 77
Yellow ABB Tuckerl Biedenharn 77



Individual
Yellow Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. Justin Young 77
Yellow Lighting, Inc. Team #2 Dillon Trevino 77
Yellow D.R. Horton/Beacon Albert Alvarez 77
Yellow De La Garza Construction Team #1 Shaugha Hidalgo 77
Yellow Kinetico S.A. Anthony Price 77

Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #1 Jason Martin 77
Red Sitterle Homes Team #4 Trey Warder 77
Red Perry Homes Colton Gray 77

Yellow Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. Anthony Gabriel 76
Yellow Virtuoso Builders Michael Sowry 76
Yellow De La Garza Construction Team #2 Luis Sauceda 76

Red Builders FirstSource TEAM #2 Preston Jones 76
Red Legend Homes Ghost 76
Red Pape Dawson Jon Adame 76
Red Pape Dawson Carlos Rodriguez 76
Red Sitterle Homes Team #4 Bruce Chuber 76

Yellow Dwyer Restoration Kyle Riojas 75
Yellow James Hardie Building Products Andy Carielo 75
Yellow ABB Kevin Bulliner 75
Yellow Allpoints Surveying Team #1 Jake Powell 75
Yellow Century Communities Rudy Munoz 75
Yellow Century Communities Nick Ferguson 75
Yellow Kidd Roofing Team #2 Alex Morgan 74
Yellow J3 Dirt Works Team #2 Caesar Aguirre 74
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Brandon Moeller 74

Red Johnson Controls/DSC/Qolsys/Security Products Dudley Goodwin 74
Red Sitterle Homes Team #1 Jeff Buell 74
Red Sitterle Homes Team #3 Gary Meinert 74
Red Sitterle Homes Team #4 Travis Garwood 74

Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD TEAM #1 Clint Grothues 73
Red TruCrafted Gypsum Solutions Inc. Manuel Arreola 73

Yellow J3 Dirt Works Team #1 Hector Trevino 72
Yellow Copperweld Landon Fruge 71
Yellow IES Residential Inc. Matt W 71
Yellow Kidd Roofing Team #1 Todd Rossington 71
Yellow Kidd Roofing Team #2 Casey Walls 71



Individual
Yellow J3 Dirt Works Team #1 Jaime Flores 71
Yellow Lighting, Inc. Team #2 Lou Bridges 71
Yellow D.R. Horton/Beacon Nano R 71

Red Sitterle Homes Team #4 Austin Morgan 71
Yellow ABB Jonathan Vargo 70
Yellow Burdick Custom Homes David Herber 70

Red Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Eric Lindquist 70
Red Factory Builders Store Mike Dahlem 70
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM 4 Eleno Garza 70
Red Monticello Custom Homes Team #1 Eric Thomas 70

Yellow Hakes Brothers Ghost 69
Yellow Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. Brenden Willis 69
Yellow Lighting, Inc. Team #2 Jeff Floyd 69

Red Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Manuel Maldonado 69
Red Johnson Controls/DSC/Qolsys/Security Products Ragan Davis 69
Red Gardner Homes Ghost 69
Red C. Homes Ghost 69
Red Macaw Custom Homes Jimmy Ford 69
Red Woodtone Clint King 69
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM #1 Dwayne Vadnais 69
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM #3 Vince Avila 69
Red Legend Homes Jesse Longoria 69
Red King Fish Development, LLC Graham Pearson 69
Red Sitterle Homes Team #1 Kirk Golsch 69
Red TexStar Concrete Lloyd Alexander 69
Red A.R.: Construct-Roof-Restore Ivan Odio 69

Yellow Lighting, Inc. Team #1 Ralph Flores 68
Red Reece #3 Cody Torres 68
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM #3 Ross Benline 68
Red Sitterle Homes Team #3 David Wiseley 68

Yellow The Schrader Group, Dayton Schrader Devin 67
Yellow ABB Chase Compton 67
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Aaron Saunders 67
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Craig Ferguson 67

Red Ranger Concrete Contractors LLC TEAM #1 Carl Erickson 67
Red Reece #2 Ross 67



Individual
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM 4 Ismael Leyva 67
Red King Fish Development, LLC Chris DeWitt 67
Red Perry Homes Jesse Schuurman 67

Yellow Century Communities Adam Sharp 66
Yellow Burdick Custom Homes Rick DeLeon 66
Yellow D.R. Horton/Beacon Gabriel Montes 66

Red Macaw Custom Homes Jesse 66
Red A.R.: Construct-Roof-Restore Adam Richards 66
Red A.R.: Construct-Roof-Restore Corey Boiling 66

Yellow J3 Dirt Works Team #1 AJ 65
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD TEAM #1 Barry Halliburton 65

Red Gardner Homes Josh 65
Yellow Lighting, Inc. Team #2 E.T. Trevino 64

Red Gardner Homes Valin Klock 64
Red L Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #2 Desiree Beal 64
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. Zach Hester 64
Red Ranger Concrete Contractors LLC TEAM #1 Manny Gonzalez 63
Red Bluelinx Corporation Vincent Grothues 63

Yellow Parrish & Company Inc Rene Leal 62
Yellow The Schrader Group, Dayton Schrader Blas 62
Yellow Kidd Roofing Team #1 Jeremy Richards 62
Yellow Kinetico S.A. Isaac Garcia 62

Red Goodwin and Company Kevin Henry 62
Red Reece #2 JT Patillo 62
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM 5 John Ammann 62

Yellow Security State Bank and Trust Steven 61
Yellow L Lighting, Inc. Team #1 Kevin Brown 61

Red Builders FirstSource TEAM 4 Jorge Saldana 61
Red Monticello Custom Homes Alex Mireles 61
Red Sitterle Homes Team #3 Ryan Merz 61

Yellow The Schrader Group, Dayton Schrader Domonique 60
Yellow Kidd Roofing Team #2 Cody Hood 60
Yellow Joseph Creek Homes Patrick Thompson 60

Red Perry Homes Micah Balderas 60
Yellow Dwyer Restoration Marty Cherrie 59
Yellow Security State Bank and Trust Michael Lecea 59



Individual
Yellow Hakes Brothers Chase Harvey 59
Yellow MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Malachi Gobart 59

Red Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Chris Jay 59
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #1 Erin Martin 59
Red A.R.: Construct-Roof-Restore Kyle Millar 59
Red Genuity Innovations LLC Jesus Ballesteros 59

Yellow 84 Lumber Tom Graber 58
Yellow Pella South Texas, LLC Ares Messina 58
Yellow D.R. Horton Trey G 58

Red Macaw Custom Homes Tony Bonaparte 58
Red L Sitterle Homes Team #2 Melisa Dyer 58
Red TruCrafted Gypsum Solutions Inc. Charles Macias 58

Yellow Kinetico S.A. Mike Martinez 57
Red C. Homes Mike Riddeman 57
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #1 Matt Proffitt 57

Yellow Security State Bank and Trust Ethan Myers 56
Yellow Security State Bank and Trust Ghost 56
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Ralph Limon 56
Yellow IES Residential Inc. Robert P 55
Yellow Parrish & Company Inc Jake Weems 55
Yellow Pella South Texas, LLC Ghost 55

Red Sitterle Homes Team #3 Michael Walls 55
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. Paul Stuart 55

Yellow Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. Dan Conaway 54
Red Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #2 Nolan Mcdaniel 54
Red L Sitterle Homes Team #2 India Johnson 54
Red Perry Homes Matt Sinock 54

Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD TEAM #1 James Davis 53
Red Ranger Concrete Contractors LLC TEAM #1 Carlos Gibson 52
Red Genuity Innovations LLC Manuel Figueroa 52
Red Builders FirstSource TEAM 5 Kevin Milford 51

Yellow IES Residential Inc. Turner M 50
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Danny Quiroz 50
Yellow KC Custom Homes Alex Garza 49

Red Builders FirstSource TEAM #3 Jim Kerr 49
Yellow MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Michael Gobart 48



Individual
Red Sitterle Homes Team #1 Jeff Kuwamura 48
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. Lemuel Sinclair 48

Yellow Pella South Texas, LLC Justin Blow 47
Yellow L D.R. Horton/Beacon Crystal Campos 47

Red Bluelinx Corporation Paul Slowey 47
Yellow Dwyer Restoration Jordan Hollis 46
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Anthony Knight 46

Red Knight Office Solutions Colin Woodside 46
Red Pape Dawson Adolfo Davila 45

Yellow L Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. Katherine Muniz 44
Yellow De La Garza Construction Team #2 Ryan Gonzales 44

Red Knight Office Solutions Jason Rheinlaender 42
Yellow Kidd Roofing Team #2 Jace Lightfoot 40
Yellow Joseph Creek Homes David Matlock 40
Yellow L Starplex Land Development Becky Collins 40
Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD TEAM #1 Joshua Ritter 40

Red Bluelinx Corporation Matthew Kreitel 35
Red L Sitterle Homes Team #2 Adrienne Scheer 33
Red Monticello Custom Homes Mark Maloney 32
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #2 Leon Tran 31

Yellow MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Marc Garcia 28
Yellow L Copperweld Elizabeth Mayle 26

Red L Sitterle Homes Team #2 Margo Villarreal 26
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. Barton Graves 25
Red Bluelinx Corporation Matthew England 2



Team Scores

Course Station

Te
am

 #

La
dy Company First Last Score

Red 2 41 Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 95
Red 2 41 Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 92
Red 2 41 Speedway Erection Tom Quintero 87
Red 2 41 Speedway Erection Edward Pape 87

41 Total 361
Red 3 44 Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #1 Justin Mcgary 93
Red 3 44 Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #1 MJ Classen 89
Red 3 44 Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #1 Jody Johnson 88
Red 3 44 L Tex San Site Services April Gutchess 86

44 Total 356
Red 5 50 Builders First Source Bryan Bracht 95
Red 5 50 Boise Cascade BMD Bill Tilghman 92
Red 5 50 Builders FirstSource Christian Finke 90
Red 5 50 Woodtone Clint King 69

50 Total 346
Red 5C 52 Builders FirstSource TEAM #2 Allan Jonas 88
Red 5C 52 Builders FirstSource TEAM #2 Ethan Lewis 87
Red 5C 52 Builders FirstSource TEAM #2 Alonso Sanchez 80
Red 5C 52 Builders FirstSource TEAM #2 Preston Jones 76

52 Total 331
Red 3C 46 Goodwin & Company Ghost 91
Red 3C 46 Goodwin & Company Jordan Dedear 91
Red 3C 46 Goodwin & Company Derek Taylor 86
Red 3C 46 Goodwin and Company Kevin Henry 62

46 Total 330
Red 9C 64 PulteGroup - Pulte Homes/Centex/Del Webb Aaron Fuller 85
Red 9C 64 PulteGroup - Pulte Homes/Centex/Del Webb Mason Quais 83
Red 9C 64 PulteGroup - Pulte Homes/Centex/Del Webb Brady Labus 82
Red 9C 64 PulteGroup - Pulte Homes/Centex/Del Webb Joshua Rhodes 80

64 Total 330
Red 5B 51 Builders FirstSource TEAM #1 Brian Sebesta 94
Red 5B 51 Builders FirstSource TEAM #1 Ghost 85
Red 5B 51 Builders FirstSource TEAM #1 Russell Grant 81
Red 5B 51 Builders FirstSource TEAM #1 Dwayne Vadnais 69

51 Total 329
Yellow 11 31 De La Garza Construction Team #1 Vicente Garcia 86
Yellow 11 31 De La Garza Construction Team #1 Carlos De La Garza 84
Yellow 11 31 De La Garza Construction Team #1 Eduardo DeLaGarza 81
Yellow 11 31 De La Garza Construction Team #1 Shaugha Hidalgo 77

31 Total 328



Team Scores

Yellow 12D 37 MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Travis Stein 91
Yellow 12D 37 MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Steven Hix 80
Yellow 12D 37 MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Chanze Wigeley 78
Yellow 12D 37 MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Hunter Glazener 78

37 Total 327
Yellow 7B 20 J3 Dirt Works Team #2 Jared Maddox 85
Yellow 7B 20 J3 Dirt Works Team #2 Jonathan Martinez 82
Yellow 7B 20 J3 Dirt Works Team #2 Curtis Melle 78
Yellow 7B 20 J3 Dirt Works Team #2 Caesar Aguirre 74

20 Total 319
Yellow 10B 29 D.R. Horton Team #1 Tony Ippolito 92
Yellow 10B 29 D.R. Horton Brad Urbanczyk 84
Yellow 10B 29 D.R. Horton Dustin Gerloff 82
Yellow 10B 29 D.R. Horton Trey G 58

29 Total 316
Red 11B 69 TexStar Concrete Grady Stieren 87
Red 11B 69 TexStar Concrete Ross Johnson 82
Red 11B 69 TexStar Concrete Thomas Luna 78
Red 11B 69 TexStar Concrete Lloyd Alexander 69

69 Total 316
Red 8B 60 Monticello Custom Homes Team #2 Wayne Moravits 88
Red 8B 60 Monticello Custom Homes Walton Daves 85
Red 8B 60 Monticello Custom Homes Scott Stevens 81
Red 8B 60 Monticello Custom Homes Alex Mireles 61

60 Total 315
Red 2B 42 Johnson Controls/DSC/Qolsys/Security Products Gary Cotton 87
Red 2B 42 Johnson Controls/DSC/Qolsys/Security Products Mike Rempe 82
Red 2B 42 Johnson Controls/DSC/Qolsys/Security Products Dudley Goodwin 74
Red 2B 42 Johnson Controls/DSC/Qolsys/Security Products Ragan Davis 69

42 Total 312
Yellow 10 28 Victory Concrete Travis Weems 96
Yellow 10 28 Burdick Custom Homes Jordan Herber 79
Yellow 10 28 Burdick Custom Homes David Herber 70
Yellow 10 28 Burdick Custom Homes Rick DeLeon 66

28 Total 311
Yellow 1B 2 84 Lumber Steve Carter 85
Yellow 1B 2 84 Lumber John Cortez 85
Yellow 1B 2 84 Lumber Jared Ainsley 82
Yellow 1B 2 84 Lumber Tom Graber 58

2 Total 310



Team Scores

Yellow 3 7 James Hardie Building Products Bryan Arnold 79
Yellow 3 7 James Hardie Building Products Eric Tyvou 78
Yellow 3 7 James Hardie Building Products Brandon Hernandez 77
Yellow 3 7 James Hardie Building Products Andy Carielo 75

7 Total 309
Yellow 4B 11 The Schrader Group, Dayton Schrader Jessie 84
Yellow 4B 11 The Schrader Group Team #2 Raul Jimenez 82
Yellow 4B 11 The Schrader Group, Dayton Schrader Arthur 80
Yellow 4B 11 The Schrader Group, Dayton Schrader Blas 62

11 Total 308
Yellow 7C 21 Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. Jace Woodstock 79
Yellow 7C 21 Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. Justin Young 77
Yellow 7C 21 Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. Anthony Gabriel 76
Yellow 7C 21 Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. Brenden Willis 69

21 Total 301
Red 8C 61 King Fish Development, LLC Shad Schmid 82
Red 8C 61 King Fish Development, LLC Nick Handel 82
Red 8C 61 King Fish Development, LLC Graham Pearson 69
Red 8C 61 King Fish Development, LLC Chris DeWitt 67

61 Total 300
Yellow 5 13 Kidd Roofing Team #1 Mike Schott 88
Yellow 5 13 Kidd Roofing Team #1 Jason Davis 78
Yellow 5 13 Kidd Roofing Team #1 Todd Rossington 71
Yellow 5 13 Kidd Roofing Team #1 Jeremy Richards 62

13 Total 299
Red 10B 66 Sitterle Homes Team #4 Trey Warder 77
Red 10B 66 Sitterle Homes Team #4 Bruce Chuber 76
Red 10B 66 Sitterle Homes Team #4 Travis Garwood 74
Red 10B 66 Sitterle Homes Team #4 Austin Morgan 71

66 Total 298
Yellow 8C 24 Century Communities Roel Tovar 78
Yellow 8C 24 Century Communities Rudy Munoz 75
Yellow 8C 24 Century Communities Nick Ferguson 75
Yellow 8C 24 Century Communities Adam Sharp 66

24 Total 294
Yellow 7 19 J3 Dirt Works Team #1 Adam Fewell 85
Yellow 7 19 J3 Dirt Works Team #1 Hector Trevino 72
Yellow 7 19 J3 Dirt Works Team #1 Jaime Flores 71
Yellow 7 19 J3 Dirt Works Team #1 AJ 65

19 Total 293



Team Scores

Yellow 2B 5 KC Custom Homes Ryan Castro 83
Yellow 2B 5 KC Custom Homes Craig Pruski 83
Yellow 2B 5 KC Custom Homes Cameron Bisig 77
Yellow 2B 5 KC Custom Homes Alex Garza 49

5 Total 292
Yellow 4 10 The Schrader Group Team #1 Dayton Schrader 85
Yellow 4 10 The Schrader Group, Dayton Schrader Gilburt 77
Yellow 4 10 The Schrader Group, Dayton Schrader Devin 67
Yellow 4 10 The Schrader Group, Dayton Schrader Domonique 60

10 Total 289
Yellow 4C 12 BFS John Frias 82
Yellow 4C 12 Louisiana Pacific Eric Barnett 79
Yellow 4C 12 Hakes Brothers Ghost 69
Yellow 4C 12 Hakes Brothers Chase Harvey 59

12 Total 289
Yellow 5C 15 ABB Tuckerl Biedenharn 77
Yellow 5C 15 ABB Kevin Bulliner 75
Yellow 5C 15 ABB Jonathan Vargo 70
Yellow 5C 15 ABB Chase Compton 67

15 Total 289
Yellow 8 22 Lighting, Inc. Team #1 Gabriel Trinidad 81
Yellow 8 22 Virtuoso Builders Michael Sowry 76
Yellow 8 22 Lighting, Inc. Team #1 Ralph Flores 68
Yellow 8 22 L Lighting, Inc. Team #1 Kevin Brown 61

22 Total 286
Yellow 11B 32 De La Garza Construction Team #2 Rene Martinez 83
Yellow 11B 32 De La Garza Construction Team #2 David Gonzales 83
Yellow 11B 32 De La Garza Construction Team #2 Luis Sauceda 76
Yellow 11B 32 De La Garza Construction Team #2 Ryan Gonzales 44

32 Total 286
Red 1C 40 Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Justin Blaschke 86
Red 1C 40 Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Eric Lindquist 70
Red 1C 40 Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Manuel Maldonado 69
Red 1C 40 Infinity Concrete Construction, LLC Chris Jay 59

40 Total 284
Yellow 8B 23 Lighting, Inc. Team #2 Dillon Trevino 77
Yellow 8B 23 Lighting, Inc. Team #2 Lou Bridges 71
Yellow 8B 23 Lighting, Inc. Team #2 Jeff Floyd 69
Yellow 8B 23 Lighting, Inc. Team #2 E.T. Trevino 64

23 Total 281



Team Scores

Yellow 11C 33 Kinetico S.A. Eric Klesel 84
Yellow 11C 33 Kinetico S.A. Anthony Price 77
Yellow 11C 33 Kinetico S.A. Isaac Garcia 62
Yellow 11C 33 Kinetico S.A. Mike Martinez 57

33 Total 280
Red 7C 58 Pape Dawson Adam Atry 83
Red 7C 58 Pape Dawson Jon Adame 76
Red 7C 58 Pape Dawson Carlos Rodriguez 76
Red 7C 58 Pape Dawson Adolfo Davila 45

58 Total 280
Red 4 47 Reece #1 Billy 81
Red 4 47 Gardner Homes Ghost 69
Red 4 47 Gardner Homes Josh 65
Red 4 47 Gardner Homes Valin Klock 64

47 Total 279
Red 7 56 Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #1 Isaac Rodriguez 85
Red 7 56 Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #1 Jason Martin 77
Red 7 56 Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #1 Erin Martin 59
Red 7 56 Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #1 Matt Proffitt 57

56 Total 278
Yellow 1 1 Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. Robert Oestreich 91
Yellow 1 1 Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. Steve Messina 87
Yellow 1 1 Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. Dan Conaway 54
Yellow 1 1 L Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. Katherine Muniz 44

1 Total 276
Red 6B 54 Builders FirstSource TEAM 4 Juan Villarreal 78
Red 6B 54 Builders FirstSource TEAM 4 Eleno Garza 70
Red 6B 54 Builders FirstSource TEAM 4 Ismael Leyva 67
Red 6B 54 Builders FirstSource TEAM 4 Jorge Saldana 61

54 Total 276
Red 8 59 Monticello Custom Homes Cameron Henk 89
Red 8 59 Monticello Custom Homes Kenneth Feland 84
Red 8 59 Monticello Custom Homes Team #1 Eric Thomas 70
Red 8 59 Monticello Custom Homes Mark Maloney 32

59 Total 275
Red 7B 57 Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #2 Mike Oliver 92
Red 7B 57 L Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #2 Shannon Young 87
Red 7B 57 L Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #2 Desiree Beal 64
Red 7B 57 Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #2 Leon Tran 31

57 Total 274



Team Scores

Red 9 62 Sitterle Homes Team #1 Frank Sitterle 82
Red 9 62 Sitterle Homes Team #1 Jeff Buell 74
Red 9 62 Sitterle Homes Team #1 Kirk Golsch 69
Red 9 62 Sitterle Homes Team #1 Jeff Kuwamura 48

62 Total 273
Red 6 53 Builders FirstSource TEAM #3 Paul DeYoung 83
Red 6 53 Builders FirstSource TEAM #3 Vince Avila 69
Red 6 53 Builders FirstSource TEAM #3 Ross Benline 68
Red 6 53 Builders FirstSource TEAM #3 Jim Kerr 49

53 Total 269
Yellow 9 25 MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Andrew Torres 81
Yellow 9 25 MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Valor Hart 79
Yellow 9 25 MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Malachi Gobart 59
Yellow 9 25 MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Michael Gobart 48

25 Total 267
Yellow 12B 35 MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Matthew Zepeda 86
Yellow 12B 35 MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Brandon Moeller 74
Yellow 12B 35 MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Ralph Limon 56
Yellow 12B 35 MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Danny Quiroz 50

35 Total 266
Yellow 10C 30 D.R. Horton/Beacon Albert Alvarez 77
Yellow 10C 30 D.R. Horton/Beacon Nano R 71
Yellow 10C 30 D.R. Horton/Beacon Gabriel Montes 66
Yellow 10C 30 L D.R. Horton/Beacon Crystal Campos 47

30 Total 261
Red 4C 49 Macaw Custom Homes Jimmy Ford 69
Red 4C 49 Reece #3 Cody Torres 68
Red 4C 49 Macaw Custom Homes Jesse 66
Red 4C 49 Macaw Custom Homes Tony Bonaparte 58

49 Total 261
Red 10C 67 Knight Office Solutions Craig Bourquin 90
Red 10C 67 Knight Office Solutions Randy Rushing 83
Red 10C 67 Knight Office Solutions Colin Woodside 46
Red 10C 67 Knight Office Solutions Jason Rheinlaender 42

67 Total 261
Red 1B 39 Ranger Concrete Contractors LLC TEAM #1 Heath Henderson 78
Red 1B 39 Ranger Concrete Contractors LLC TEAM #1 Carl Erickson 67
Red 1B 39 Ranger Concrete Contractors LLC TEAM #1 Manny Gonzalez 63
Red 1B 39 Ranger Concrete Contractors LLC TEAM #1 Carlos Gibson 52

39 Total 260



Team Scores

Red 11C 70 A.R.: Construct-Roof-Restore Ivan Odio 69
Red 11C 70 A.R.: Construct-Roof-Restore Adam Richards 66
Red 11C 70 A.R.: Construct-Roof-Restore Corey Boiling 66
Red 11C 70 A.R.: Construct-Roof-Restore Kyle Millar 59

70 Total 260
Yellow 2C 6 Dwyer Restoration Dan Dwyer 79
Yellow 2C 6 Dwyer Restoration Kyle Riojas 75
Yellow 2C 6 Dwyer Restoration Marty Cherrie 59
Yellow 2C 6 Dwyer Restoration Jordan Hollis 46

6 Total 259
Red 6C 55 Legend Homes Ghost 76
Red 6C 55 Legend Homes Jesse Longoria 69
Red 6C 55 Builders FirstSource TEAM 5 John Ammann 62
Red 6C 55 Builders FirstSource TEAM 5 Kevin Milford 51

55 Total 258
Red 10 65 Sitterle Homes Team #3 Gary Meinert 74
Red 10 65 Sitterle Homes Team #3 David Wiseley 68
Red 10 65 Sitterle Homes Team #3 Ryan Merz 61
Red 10 65 Sitterle Homes Team #3 Michael Walls 55

65 Total 258
Red 12 71 Perry Homes Colton Gray 77
Red 12 71 Perry Homes Jesse Schuurman 67
Red 12 71 Perry Homes Micah Balderas 60
Red 12 71 Perry Homes Matt Sinock 54

71 Total 258
Yellow 1C 3 Copperweld Trevor Fuller 80
Yellow 1C 3 Copperweld Sam Ray 79
Yellow 1C 3 Copperweld Landon Fruge 71
Yellow 1C 3 L Copperweld Elizabeth Mayle 26

3 Total 256
Yellow 2 4 IES Residential Inc. Jordan Lyman 79
Yellow 2 4 IES Residential Inc. Matt W 71
Yellow 2 4 IES Residential Inc. Robert P 55
Yellow 2 4 IES Residential Inc. Turner M 50

4 Total 255
Red 4B 48 C. Homes Ghost 69
Red 4B 48 Reece #2 Ross 67
Red 4B 48 Reece #2 JT Patillo 62
Red 4B 48 C. Homes Mike Riddeman 57

48 Total 255



Team Scores

Yellow 5B 14 Kidd Roofing Team #2 Alex Morgan 74
Yellow 5B 14 Kidd Roofing Team #2 Casey Walls 71
Yellow 5B 14 Kidd Roofing Team #2 Cody Hood 60
Yellow 5B 14 Kidd Roofing Team #2 Jace Lightfoot 40

14 Total 245
Red 12C 73 TruCrafted Gypsum Solutions Inc. Manuel Arreola 73
Red 12C 73 Genuity Innovations LLC Jesus Ballesteros 59
Red 12C 73 TruCrafted Gypsum Solutions Inc. Charles Macias 58
Red 12C 73 Genuity Innovations LLC Manuel Figueroa 52

73 Total 242
Yellow 6B 17 Allpoints Surveying/ CastleRock Communities Tim Pruski 86
Yellow 6B 17 Allpoints Surveying Team #1 Nick Portie 80
Yellow 6B 17 Allpoints Surveying Team #1 Jake Powell 75

17 Total 241
Yellow 9B 26 Pella South Texas, LLC Prio Ball 79
Yellow 9B 26 Pella South Texas, LLC Ares Messina 58
Yellow 9B 26 Pella South Texas, LLC Ghost 55
Yellow 9B 26 Pella South Texas, LLC Justin Blow 47

26 Total 239
Yellow 3B 8 Security State Bank and Trust Steven 61
Yellow 3B 8 Security State Bank and Trust Michael Lecea 59
Yellow 3B 8 Security State Bank and Trust Ethan Myers 56
Yellow 3B 8 Security State Bank and Trust Ghost 56

8 Total 232
Yellow 12 34 MG Building Materials, LTD TEAM #1 Clint Grothues 73
Yellow 12 34 MG Building Materials, LTD TEAM #1 Barry Halliburton 65
Yellow 12 34 MG Building Materials, LTD TEAM #1 James Davis 53
Yellow 12 34 MG Building Materials, LTD TEAM #1 Joshua Ritter 40

34 Total 231
Yellow 6 16 Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 90
Yellow 6 16 Joseph Creek Homes Patrick Thompson 60
Yellow 6 16 Joseph Creek Homes David Matlock 40
Yellow 6 16 L Starplex Land Development Becky Collins 40

16 Total 230
Red 3B 45 Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #2 Jeff Schnieder 87
Red 3B 45 Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #2 Ernest Ortiz 85
Red 3B 45 Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #2 Nolan Mcdaniel 54

45 Total 226
Yellow 12C 36 MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Aaron Saunders 67
Yellow 12C 36 MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Craig Ferguson 67
Yellow 12C 36 MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Anthony Knight 46
Yellow 12C 36 MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Marc Garcia 28

36 Total 208



Team Scores

Yellow 3C 9 Parrish & Company Inc David Walton 84
Yellow 3C 9 Parrish & Company Inc Rene Leal 62
Yellow 3C 9 Parrish & Company Inc Jake Weems 55

9 Total 201
Red 12B 72 Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. Zach Hester 64
Red 12B 72 Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. Paul Stuart 55
Red 12B 72 Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. Lemuel Sinclair 48
Red 12B 72 Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. Barton Graves 25

72 Total 192
Red 9B 63 L Sitterle Homes Team #2 Melisa Dyer 58
Red 9B 63 L Sitterle Homes Team #2 India Johnson 54
Red 9B 63 L Sitterle Homes Team #2 Adrienne Scheer 33
Red 9B 63 L Sitterle Homes Team #2 Margo Villarreal 26

63 Total 171
Red 2C 43 Factory Builders Store Eric Bernal 80
Red 2C 43 Factory Builders Store Mike Dahlem 70

43 Total 150
Red 11 68 Bluelinx Corporation Vincent Grothues 63
Red 11 68 Bluelinx Corporation Paul Slowey 47
Red 11 68 Bluelinx Corporation Matthew Kreitel 35
Red 11 68 Bluelinx Corporation Matthew England 2

68 Total 147
Yellow 6C 18 Allpoints Surveying Team #2 Jesse Garton 82

18 Total 82



Sponsor/Team First Name Score

Victory Concrete Travis Weems 96 HOA

Sponsor/Team First Name Score

Security Service Federal Credit Union Team #2 Shannon Young 87
Lady 
HOA

Sponsor/Team First Name Score

Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 95
Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 92
Speedway Erection Tom Quintero 87
Speedway Erection Edward Pape 87

361
Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #1 Justin Mcgary 93
Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #1 MJ Classen 89
Chesmar Homes, CT., LTD. Team #1 Jody Johnson 88

Tex San Site Services April Gutchess 86
356

Builders First Source Bryan Bracht 95
Boise Cascade BMD Bill Tilghman 92
Builders FirstSource Christian Finke 90

Woodtone Clint King 69
346
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